
Coaches:

Dave Kosier
Chris Scanlan
Julianne Scanlan
Noah Tindale
Matlyn Gross
Alana Holmes

 Guilderland High School
(G) V Winter Track

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 4, 2022 Sun Regular Season (LEAGUE
MEET 1D) @ TBD 1:45

PM
5:30
PM

Union
College

Departure Point:
GHS EAST 5 BUSES
WITH BOYS
Departure Time:
12:15 PM

L

Dec 11, 2022 Sun Regular Season (LEAGUE
MEET 2C) @ TBD 8:00

AM
12:00
PM

Union
College

Departure Point:
GHS EAST 5 BUSES
WITH BOYS
Departure Time:
6:40 AM

L

Dec 18, 2022 Sun Regular Season (LEAGUE
MEET 3D) @ TBD 1:45

PM
5:30
PM

Union
College

Departure Point:
GHS EAST 3 BUSES
WITH BOYS
Departure Time:
12:15 PM

L

Dec 29, 2022 Thu Regular Season (LEAGUE
MEET 4A) @ TBD 8:00

AM
12:00
PM

Union
College

Departure Point:
GHS EAST 3 BUSES
WITH BOYS
Departure Time:
6:40 AM

L

Jan 8, 2023 Sun Regular Season
(SPRINGFIELD INVY) @ TBD 9:45

AM TBD L

Jan 14, 2023 Sat Regular Season (LEAGUE
MEET 5C) @ TBD 8:00

AM
1:00
PM

Union
College

Departure Point:
GHS EAST 3 BUSES
WITH BOYS
Departure Time:
6:40 AM

L

Jan 21, 2023 Sat

Regular Season
(SUBURBAN COUNCIL
CHAMPIONSHIPS GIRLS
)

@ TBD 8:00
AM

2:00
PM

Union
College

Departure Point: 2
BUSES GHS EAST
Departure Time:
6:00 AM

L

Jan 29, 2023 Sun
Regular Season
(SECTION 2
CHAMPIONSHIPS)

TBD 8:00
AM

1:00
PM

Union
College

Departure Point: 2
BUSES GHS EAST
RIDE WITH BOYS
Departure Time:
6:30 AM

L

Feb 4, 2023 Sat
Regular Season
(THROWING EVENT
SECTION 2)

@ TBD 8:30
AM

1:00
PM TBD

Departure Point: 1
BUS GHS EAST
RIDE WITH BOYS
Departure Time:
7:00 AM

L

Feb 5, 2023 Sun Regular Season (STATE
QUALIFIER MEET) @ TBD 4:00

PM
7:00
PM

Hudson
Valley
Community
College

Departure Point: 1
BUS GHS EAST
RIDE WITH BOYS
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

L
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